2021 State Employees Charitable Campaign Tracker

Report by Agency - End of Campaign

AGENCY PLEDGES DONORS SPECIAL EVENTS
Accountancy, Arizona State Board of 156 2
Administration, Department of 26431 63
Agriculture, Arizona Department of 4134 12
AHCCCS 29982.12 126
Arts. Arizona Commission on the 104 1
Auditor General 32949 83
Behavioral Health Examiners Examiners, Board of 52 1
Child Safety, Department of 14451 32
Corporation Commission 16287.96 51
Corrections, Department of 45377.24 146
Cosmetology, Board of 650 1
Cotton Research and Protection Council 390 2
Court of Appeals 312 2
Court of Appeals Division Il 710 2
Criminal Justice Commission, Arizona 130 1
Early Childhood Development & Health, Arizona 9348.1 23
Economic Security, Department of 126502.28 524
Education, Department of 23897.5 80
Emergency & Military Affairs, Department of 4444 10
Environmental Quality, Department of 13622 44
Equalization, State Board of 385 3
Exposition and State Fair Board 200 1
Finance Authority, Arizona 520 4
Fingerprinting, Board of 52 1
Forestry, Arizona State 2970.24 3
Game and Fish Department, Arizona 8861.2 70
Gaming, Department of 4076 13
Governor's Office 916 5
Health Services, Department of 26984.28 89
Historical Society 52 1
House of Representatives 1258 9
Housing, Arizona Department of 1196 4
Industrial Commission of Arizona 672 4
Insurance, Department of 5080 9
Joint Legislative Budget Committee 7370 21
Juvenile Corrections, Department of 8080.72 38
Land Department, State 1300 6
Legislative Council 4784 17
Lottery Commission, Arizona State 2258

Medical Board, Arizona 364



Mine Inspector

Misc.

Nursing, State Board of

Office of Administrative Hearing

Parks Board, Arizona State
Pharmacy, Arizona State Board of
Public Safety Personnel Retirement System
Public Safety, Department of

Real Estate Department

Registrar of Contractors

Retirement System, Arizona State
Revenue, Department of

Schools for the Deaf & Blind, AZ State
Secretary of State

Senate

Supreme Court

Technical Registration, State Board of
Tourism, Office of

Transportation, Department of
Treasurer, State

Veterans' Service, Department of
Veterinary Medical Examining Board, AZ State
Water Resources, Department of

TOTAL:

52

485
4320
390
1508
260
1222
17439.5
1036
2184
4772
8634
3518
2029
438
20759
78

780
64124.47
260
1602
104
1776.38

565080.99
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