Report by Agency - End of Campaign AGENCY	PLEDGES	DONORS	SPECIAL EVENTS
Accountancy, Arizona State Board of	156	2	SPECIAL EVENTS
Administration, Department of	26431	63	
Agriculture, Arizona Department of	4134	12	
AHCCCS	29982.12	126	
Arts. Arizona Commission on the	104	120	
Auditor General	32949	83	
Behavioral Health Examiners Examiners, Board of	52	1	
Child Safety, Department of	14451	32	
• •	16287.96	51	
Corporation Commission	45377.24	146	
Corrections, Department of			
Cosmetology, Board of Cotton Research and Protection Council	650	1	
	390	2	
Court of Appeals Division II	312	2	
Court of Appeals Division II	710	2	
Criminal Justice Commission, Arizona	130	1	
Early Childhood Development & Health, Arizona	9348.1	23	
Economic Security, Department of	126502.28	524	
Education, Department of	23897.5	80	
Emergency & Military Affairs, Department of	4444	10	
Environmental Quality, Department of	13622	44	
Equalization, State Board of	385	3	
Exposition and State Fair Board	200	1	
Finance Authority, Arizona	520	4	
Fingerprinting, Board of	52	1	
Forestry, Arizona State	2970.24	3	
Game and Fish Department, Arizona	8861.2	70	
Gaming, Department of	4076	13	
Governor's Office	916	5	
Health Services, Department of	26984.28	89	
Historical Society	52	1	
House of Representatives	1258	9	
Housing, Arizona Department of	1196	4	
Industrial Commission of Arizona	672	4	
Insurance, Department of	5080	9	
Joint Legislative Budget Committee	7370	21	
Juvenile Corrections, Department of	8080.72	38	
Land Department, State	1300	6	
Legislative Council	4784	17	
Lottery Commission, Arizona State	2258	7	
Medical Board, Arizona	364	2	

Mine Inspector	52	1	
Misc.	485	2	
Nursing, State Board of	4320	5	
Office of Administrative Hearing	390	1	
Parks Board, Arizona State	1508	6	
Pharmacy, Arizona State Board of	260	1	
Public Safety Personnel Retirement System	1222	3	
Public Safety, Department of	17439.5	48	
Real Estate Department	1036	4	
Registrar of Contractors	2184	6	
Retirement System, Arizona State	4772	19	
Revenue, Department of	8634	35	
Schools for the Deaf & Blind, AZ State	3518	12	
Secretary of State	2029	9	
Senate	438	6	
Supreme Court	20759	31	
Technical Registration, State Board of	78	1	
Tourism, Office of	780	2	
Transportation, Department of	64124.47	181	
Treasurer, State	260	1	
Veterans' Service, Department of	1602	7	
Veterinary Medical Examining Board, AZ State	104	1	
Water Resources, Department of	1776.38	4	
TOTAL:	565080.99	1899	